Overview
Features and Benefits
• Designed to maximize radial and axial float in
  board-to-board applications
• Available in through-hole, surface mount, and edge
  launch configurations
• Provides crash-proof mating
Applications

allows for easy alignment and a secure connection.
PCB Mount Jack, Male Contact
Ordering Information
Bullet Adapter, Female Contact
Smooth Bore Limited Detent
Surface Mount 920-501J-53P 920-502J-52P
Through Hole 920-503J-53P 920-504J-52P
Edge Mount
Part Number Description PCB Spacing
920-505A-51S Bullet Adapter, 8.38mm 12.12mm
920-506A-51S Bullet Adapter, 7.72mm 11.46mm
920-509A-52S Bullet Adapter, 13.02mm 16.76mm
920-503J-53P 920-504J-52P 920-508J-53P
920-505A-51S 920-506A-51S 920-509A-51S
920-507J-52P920-508J-53P
Technical Specifications